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FLOOR CLEANING « SPRINT PLUS

Sprint Plus Holder

40 cm, incl. clip, yellow
40 cm, without clip, blue
40 cm, without clip, red
40 cm, without clip, green

Accessories
clips (pair) for cloth cleaning, for holder 0040, yellow

Sprint Plus Holder

50 cm, incl. clip, yellow
50 cm, without clip, blue
50 cm, without clip, red
50 cm, without clip, green

Accessories
clips (pair) for cloth cleaning, for holder 0050, yellow

Sprint Plus Tronic

40 cm, blue
50 ¢cm, blue

Material: Polyester / Cotton / Microfibre; tufted; Application: Damp cleaning, Wet
cleaning; Flat mop; 1 loop

inside outside
Sprint Plus Classic
40 cm, white loop cut
50 cm, white loop cut

Material: Polyester / Cotton; tufted; Application: Damp cleaning, Wet cleaning;
Flat mop; 1 loop | Equipped with: loop = looped fringe, cut = open fringe

inside outside
Sprint Plus Basic
40 cm, white loop cut
50 cm, white loop cut

Material: Cotton / Polyester; tufted; Application: Damp cleaning, Wet cleaning;
Flat mop; 1 loop | Equipped with: loop = looped fringe, cut = open fringe

Service-Line +49 9342 878-800 « info@vermop.com » www.vermop.com

code

0040
004001
004002
004004

8814

005001
005002
005004

8815

4944

4942

4940
4950

€/ each

27,10
27,10
27,10
27,10

28,95
28,95
28,95
28,95

1,38

10,95
11,86

8,97
9,76

5,94
6,23

pack.
unit

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

50
50

50
50

50
50

67

FLOOR CLEANING


Tonia
Highlight

Tonia
Highlight

Tonia
Highlight


