

		code	€/ each	pack. unit		
HOLDER						
 	Sprint Plus Holder 40 cm, incl. clip, yellow 40 cm, without clip, blue 40 cm, without clip, red 40 cm, without clip, green	0040 004001 004002 004004	27,10 27,10 27,10 27,10	10 10 10 10		
	Accessories clips (pair) for cloth cleaning, for holder 0040, yellow	8814	1,38	1		
	 	Sprint Plus Holder 50 cm, incl. clip, yellow 50 cm, without clip, blue 50 cm, without clip, red 50 cm, without clip, green	0050 005001 005002 005004	28,95 28,95 28,95 28,95	10 10 10 10	
		Accessories clips (pair) for cloth cleaning, for holder 0050, yellow	8815	1,38	1	
		MOP				
 		Sprint Plus Tronic 40 cm, blue 50 cm, blue	4944 4954	10,95 11,86	50 50	
		Material: Polyester / Cotton / Microfibre; tufted; Application: Damp cleaning, Wet cleaning; Flat mop; 1 loop				
		inside	outside			
 	Sprint Plus Classic 40 cm, white 50 cm, white	loop loop	cut cut	4942 4952	8,97 9,76	50 50
	Material: Polyester / Cotton; tufted; Application: Damp cleaning, Wet cleaning; Flat mop; 1 loop Equipped with: loop = looped fringe, cut = open fringe					
		inside	outside			
 	Sprint Plus Basic 40 cm, white 50 cm, white	loop loop	cut cut	4940 4950	5,94 6,23	50 50
	Material: Cotton / Polyester; tufted; Application: Damp cleaning, Wet cleaning; Flat mop; 1 loop Equipped with: loop = looped fringe, cut = open fringe					

FLOOR CLEANING